For Light Commercial Applications
TS SERIES
WATER CONDITIONERS
Apartment Buildings	 Laundries
Boiler Water Treatment	 Mobile Home Parks
Car Washes	 Motels and Hotels
Commercial Buildings	 Nursing and Rest Homes
Condominiums	 Office Buildings

BRINE
LINE
DRAIN
LINE
POWER
CORD
OPTIONAL METER
MANUAL
SHUT-
			   RATED CAPACITY
		  RESIN	 PIPE SIZE	 LOW SALT	 MEDIUM SALT	 HIGH SALT	 FLOW RATE	 PEAK	 BWK
	 MODEL	 CU.FT.	 (INCHES)	 GRAINS/LBS	 GRAINS/LBS	 GRAINS/LBS	 CONT. 15 PSI	 25 PSI	 GPM
	 TS-30-1	  1.0	 1"	 19,000/6	         28,000/10	 32,000/15	 15.0	 20.0	 2.0
	 TS-45-1	 1.5	 1"	 28,500/9	 42,000/15	 48,000/22.5	 16.0	 22.0	 2.4
	 TS-60-1	 2.0	 1"	 38,000/12	 56,000/20	 64,000/30	 20.0	 26.0	 3.5
	 TS-60-1.5	 2.0	 1.5"	 38,000/12	 56,000/20	 64,000/30	 31.4	 43.0	 3.5
	 TS-90-1	 3.0	 1"	 57,000/18	 84,000/30	 96,000/45	 19.0	 26.0	 4.0
	 TS-90-1.5	 3.0	 1.5"	 57,000/18	 84,000/30	 96,000/45	 30.2	 41.7	 4.0
	 TS-120-1	 4.0	 1"	 76,000/24	 112,000/40	 128,000/60	 20.0	 27.0	 5.0
	 TS-120-1.5	 4.0	 1.5"	 76,000/24	 112,000/40	 128,000/60	 33.2	 45.2	 5.0
	 TS-150-18-1	 5.0	 1"	 95,000/30	 140,000/50	 160,000/75	 21.0	 28.0	 7.0
	 TS-150-18-1.5	 5.0	 1.5"	 95,000/30	 140,000/50	 160,000/75	 36.0	 49.0	 7.0
	 TS-150-22-1	 5.0	 1"	 95,000/30	 140,000/50	 160,000/75	 22.0	 29.0	 9.0
	 TS-150-22-1.5	 5.0	 1.5"	 95,000/30	 140,000/50	 160,000/75	 41.5	 55.3	 9.0
	 TS-180-18-1	 6.0	 1"	 114,000/36	 168,000/60	 192,000/90	 20.0	 27.0	 7.0
	 TS-180-18-1.5	 6.0	 1.5"	 114,000/36	 168,000/60	 192,000/90	 34.0	 47.0	 7.0
	 TS-180-22-1	 6.0	 1"	 114,000/36	 168,000/60	 192,000/90	 21.0	 28.0	 9.0
	 TS-180-22-1.5	 6.0	 1.5"	 114,000/36	 168,000/60	 192,000/90	 40.0	 53.6	 9.0
	 TS-210-1	 7.0	 1"	 133,000/42	 196,000/70	 224,000/105	 20.0	 27.0	 9.0
	 TS-210-1.5	 7.0	 1.5"	 133,000/42	 196,000/70	 224,000/105	 38.5	 51.9	 9.0
	 TS-240-1.5	 8.0	 1.5"	 152,000/48	 224,000/80	 256,000/120	 42.0	 56.0	 12.0
	 TS-270-1.5	 9.0	 1.5"	 171,000/54	 252,000/90	 288,000/135	 41.0	 54.8	 12.0
	 TS-300-1.5	 10.0	 1.5"	 200,000/60	 280,000/100	 320,000/150	 40.5	 54.0	 12.0
OPERATING CONDITIONS
1.	Water Pressure 30 - 100 psi.
2.	Water temperature is not to exceed 110 F and cannot be subject to freezing conditions.
3.	Limit of 2 ppm of Ferrous Iron. Add 3 grains of hardness per ppm of iron when sizing.

(608) 849-3050  •  FAX (608) 849-7398
73-051
12/04-500
4/11/07-LBRY
	 MINERAL TANK	 BRINE TANK	 DRY SALT	 SHIPPING WEIGHT POUNDS	 WATER METER
	 MODEL	 (INCHES)	 (INCHES)	 STORAGE LBS	 SINGLE	 TWIN	 SIZE RECOMM.
	 TS-30-1	   9 X 48	 18 X 33	 300	 120	 220	 3/4"
	 TS-45-1	 10 X 54	 18 X 40	 375	 150	 280	 3/4"
	 TS-60-1	 13 X 54	 18 X 40	 375	 235	 430	 3/4" or 1"
	 TS-60-1.5	 13 X 54	 18 X 40	 375	 245	 450	 1"
	 TS-90-1	 14 X 65	 18 X 40	 375	 290	 540	 3/4" or 1"
	 TS-90-1.5	 14 X 65	 18 X 40	 375	 300	 560	 1"
	 TS-120-1	 16 X 65	 24 X 41	 525	 395	 750	 3/4" or 1"
	 TS-120-1.5	 16 X 65	 24 X 41	 525	 405	 770	 1"
	 TS-150-18-1	 18 X 65	 24 X 50	 510	 475	 905	 1"
	 TS-150-18-1.5	 18 X 65	 24 X 50	 510	 485	 925	 1" or 1.5"
	 TS-150-21-1	 21 X 62	 24 X 50	 510	 525	 1005	 1"
	 TS-150-21-1.5	 21 X 62	 24 X 50	 510	 535	 1025	 1" or 1.5"
	 TS-180-18-1	 21 X 62	 24 X 50	 510	 530	 1015	 1"
	 TS-180-18-1.5	 21 X 62	 24 X 50	 510	 540	 1035	 1" or 1.5"
	 TS-180-21-1	 21 X 62	 24 X 50	 510	 580	 1115	 1"
	 TS-180-21-1.5	 21 X 62	 24 X 50	 510	 590	 1135	 1" or 1.5"
	 TS-210-1	 21 X 62	 24 X 50	 510	 635	 1230	 1"
	 TS-210-1.5	 21 X 62	 24 X 50	 510	 645	 1240	 1" or 1.5"
	 TS-240-1.5	 24 X 72	 24 X 50	 340	 755	 1465	 1" or 1.5"
	 TS-270-1.5	 24 X 72	 24 X 50	 340	 810	 1575	 1" or 1.5"
	 TS-300-1.5	 24 X 72	 24 X 50	 340	 860	 1675	 1" or 1.5"